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WE ROMA INPS (0301051A)
ROMA - 17-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Torneo WE ROMA INPS 0301051A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 17-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 52

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 Agomeri Gianluca         ITA LAZ FR 2132 0 0 1975 M 811319 104209

22 CM Antonelli Fabrizio       ITA LAZ RM 1804 0 0 1945 M 105402

34 Bellincampi Stefano      ITA LAZ RM 2069 0 0 1966 M 804630 108895

1 Bogosaljevic Miodrag            SUI 2021 0 0 1948 M 1306219

42 1N Bonafede Emanuel         ITA LAZ RM 1717 0 0 1985 M 111683

43 Braschi Giancarlo        ITA LAZ RM 2161 0 0 1985 M 812757 112055

46 2N Bruno Fabrizio           ITA LAZ RM 1696 0 0 1961 M 115127

13 CM Buono Michele            ITA LAZ RM 1905 0 0 1984 M 104266

40 1N Campomori Bruno          ITA LAZ RM 1889 0 0 1960 M 110377

14 1N Cappai Davide            ITA LAZ RM 1873 0 0 1986 M 104271

52 Ciotoli Patrizio         ITA LAZ RM 2157 0 0 1969 M 809020 117826

33 1N D'Andrea Carlo           ITA LAZ RM 1810 0 0 1971 M 108877

49 2N De Lorenzo Luca          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1970 M 117302

17 2N Dieni Eleonora           ITA LAZ RM 1402 0 0 1988 F 104279

24 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA LAZ RM 1528 0 0 1973 M 105417

20 Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

45 1N Ferraguto Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 1852 0 0 1962 M 114991

47 Ferrigno Giuseppe        ITA LAZ RM 2005 0 0 1955 M 808962 116464

23 1N Galdelli Fabiano         ITA LAZ RM 1711 0 0 1957 M 105415

10 Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2105 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

50 3N Ghergut Damian           LAZ RM 1470 0 0 1968 M 117816

51 CM Iatrino Vincenzo         ITA LAZ LT 1758 0 0 1961 M 117825

7 2N Lattanzi Domenico        ITA LAZ RM 1609 0 0 1972 M 100954

6 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1804 0 0 1972 M 100950

25 2N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA UMB TR 1529 0 0 1946 M 105423

35 Manzanilla Rufino        ITA LAZ RM 2022 0 0 1956 M 808784 108897

37 CM Marta Daniele            ITA LAZ RM 1888 0 0 1975 M 109850

11 3N Marta Massimo 1485 0 0 M 102750

9 Occhipinti Massimo       ITA SIC RG 2083 0 0 1978 M 811467 102650

19 GM Ortega Lexy              ITA LAZ RM 2448 0 0 1960 M 811416 104475

18 Palermo Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 2105 0 0 1979 M 809918 104353

16 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1729 0 0 1988 F 104277

28 FM Passerotti Pierluigi     ITA TOS PT 2278 0 0 1954 M 800309 106009

2 CM Puliatti Carlo           ITA LAZ RM 1957 0 0 1962 M 100254

30 Quimi Marco                     PER 2250 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

29 FM Ramondino Renzo          ITA LAZ RM 2172 0 0 1978 M 810304 107222

41 Roberti Bruno            ITA LAZ RM 1917 0 0 1958 M 110386

36 2N Rocchetti Marco          ITA LAZ RM 1660 0 0 1968 M 108903

26 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA UMB PG 1669 0 0 1964 M 105429

48 3N Romano Ugo               ITA LAZ RM 1452 0 0 1959 M 117059

5 Rossetti Mauro           ITA LAZ RM 2114 0 0 1974 M 807125 100942

27 1N Santivecchi Danilo       ITA LAZ RM 1698 0 0 1977 M 105434

31 Scacco Mauro             ITA LAZ RM 2072 0 0 1957 M 805076 107283

8 2N Scoccianti Raffaele      ITA MAR AN 1683 0 0 1963 M 102327

4 Simeoni Matteo           ITA LAZ RM 2052 0 0 1961 M 807753 100461

44 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA LAZ RM 1582 0 0 1959 M 114192

21 Tosoni Augusto           ITA LAZ RM 2182 0 0 1972 M 807389 105396

39 Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2161 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

38 Tribuiani Renato         ITA LAZ RM 2088 0 0 1946 M 804525 110045

32 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1777 0 0 1945 M 107287

15 GM Vocaturo Daniele         ITA LAZ RM 2084 0 0 1989 M 813192 104275

3 IM Zichichi Alvise 2280 0 0 M 800481 100261
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

22 CM Antonelli Fabrizio       ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1945 M 105402

42 1N Bonafede Emanuel         ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 111683

46 2N Bruno Fabrizio           ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1961 M 115127

13 CM Buono Michele            ITA 1905 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1984 M 104266

40 1N Campomori Bruno          ITA 1889 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 110377

14 1N Cappai Davide            ITA 1873 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1986 M 104271

33 1N D'Andrea Carlo           ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1971 M 108877

49 2N De Lorenzo Luca          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 117302

17 2N Dieni Eleonora           ITA 1402 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1988 F 104279

24 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1973 M 105417

45 1N Ferraguto Andrea         ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1962 M 114991

23 1N Galdelli Fabiano         ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1957 M 105415

50 3N Ghergut Damian           1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 117816

51 CM Iatrino Vincenzo         ITA 1758 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1961 M 117825

7 2N Lattanzi Domenico        ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 100954

6 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1972 M 100950

25 2N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1946 M 105423

37 CM Marta Daniele            ITA 1888 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1975 M 109850

11 3N Marta Massimo 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 M 102750

16 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1988 F 104277

2 CM Puliatti Carlo           ITA 1957 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1962 M 100254

41 Roberti Bruno            ITA 1917 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1958 M 110386

36 2N Rocchetti Marco          ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1968 M 108903

26 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1964 M 105429

48 3N Romano Ugo               ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1959 M 117059

27 1N Santivecchi Danilo       ITA 1698 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1977 M 105434

8 2N Scoccianti Raffaele      ITA 1683 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 102327

44 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 114192

32 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1945 M 107287
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